

## Fiery Ice Race

Rangliste Lauf 1 / Skeleton / 06.01.2024

Rg	Nat	Pilot / Mannschaft	50m	Wall	Sunny	Horse	Tree	Sachs	Speed 1	Speed 2	Speed 3	Laufzeit	Total	Diff
1	ITA	<b>Bagnis Amedeo</b>	5.04 (2)	17.61 (2)	28.06 (2)	41.34 (3)	51.43 (1)	1:01.61 (1)	48.651 (3)	100.234 (5)	133.151 (3)	<b>1:09.60 (1)</b>	<b>1:09.60</b>	
2	USA	<b>Florian Austin</b>	4.93 (1)	17.42 (1)	27.85 (1)	41.26 (1)	51.49 (2)	1:01.79 (2)	49.202 (1)	98.992 (13)	131.957 (10)	<b>1:09.88 (2)</b>	<b>1:09.88</b>	0.28 0.28
2	KOR	<b>Jung Seunggi</b>	5.05 (3)	17.61 (2)	28.07 (3)	41.32 (2)	51.55 (3)	1:01.84 (3)	48.769 (2)	98.926 (14)	132.193 (8)	<b>1:09.88 (2)</b>	<b>1:09.88</b>	0.00 0.28
4	AUT	<b>Auer Florian</b>	5.18 (11)	17.85 (8)	28.38 (7)	41.67 (7)	51.72 (5)	1:01.93 (4)	48.082 (8)	100.754 (1)	132.096 (9)	<b>1:10.03 (4)</b>	<b>1:10.03</b>	0.15 0.43
5	KOR	<b>Kim Jisoo</b>	5.08 (6)	17.73 (5)	28.29 (5)	41.66 (6)	51.74 (6)	1:01.99 (6)	48.459 (5)	99.961 (7)	131.818 (13)	<b>1:10.08 (5)</b>	<b>1:10.08</b>	0.05 0.48
6	ITA	<b>Gaspari Mattia</b>	5.16 (10)	17.89 (9)	28.44 (9)	41.79 (8)	51.92 (8)	1:02.13 (8)	47.844 (10)	99.763 (8)	133.136 (4)	<b>1:10.15 (6)</b>	<b>1:10.15</b>	0.07 0.55
7	CHN	<b>Zheng Yin</b>	5.05 (3)	17.93 (11)	28.60 (10)	42.00 (10)	52.08 (9)	1:02.24 (9)	47.505 (11)	100.158 (6)	133.813 (1)	<b>1:10.18 (7)</b>	<b>1:10.18</b>	0.03 0.58
7	USA	<b>Barefoot Daniel</b>	5.14 (9)	17.81 (6)	28.34 (6)	41.63 (5)	51.70 (4)	1:01.94 (5)	48.146 (6)	100.321 (3)	130.316 (17)	<b>1:10.18 (7)</b>	<b>1:10.18</b>	0.00 0.58
9	CHN	<b>Yan Wengang</b>	5.07 (5)	17.71 (4)	28.23 (4)	41.56 (4)	51.76 (7)	1:02.11 (7)	48.462 (4)	99.256 (12)	130.209 (18)	<b>1:10.33 (9)</b>	<b>1:10.33</b>	0.15 0.73
10	CHN	<b>Wenhao Chen</b>	5.18 (11)	18.01 (12)	28.66 (12)	42.05 (11)	52.18 (11)	1:02.42 (10)	47.468 (12)	99.403 (9)	132.744 (5)	<b>1:10.51 (10)</b>	<b>1:10.51</b>	0.18 0.91
11	ITA	<b>Schwaerzer Manuel</b>	5.10 (7)	17.81 (6)	28.42 (8)	41.84 (9)	52.17 (10)	1:02.53 (11)	48.088 (7)	97.463 (19)	131.749 (15)	<b>1:10.64 (11)</b>	<b>1:10.64</b>	0.13 1.04
12	AUT	<b>Maier Samuel</b>	5.72 (29)	18.77 (26)	29.40 (23)	42.73 (18)	52.76 (13)	1:02.95 (12)	46.057 (23)	100.468 (2)	132.586 (6)	<b>1:11.03 (12)</b>	<b>1:11.03</b>	0.39 1.43
13	SUI	<b>Buff Valentino</b>	5.58 (25)	18.72 (25)	29.44 (24)	42.85 (21)	52.91 (15)	1:03.07 (15)	45.758 (28)	100.320 (4)	133.168 (2)	<b>1:11.05 (13)</b>	<b>1:11.05</b>	0.02 1.45
14	BEL	<b>Meylemans Kim</b>	5.56 (24)	18.56 (21)	29.22 (18)	42.62 (15)	52.77 (14)	1:03.00 (13)	46.399 (21)	99.282 (11)	131.898 (11)	<b>1:11.08 (14)</b>	<b>1:11.08</b>	0.03 1.48
15	ITA	<b>Margaglio Valentina</b>	5.32 (14)	18.21 (13)	28.83 (13)	42.33 (13)	52.64 (12)	1:03.00 (13)	46.910 (16)	97.425 (20)	131.447 (16)	<b>1:11.11 (15)</b>	<b>1:11.11</b>	0.03 1.51
16	AUT	<b>Flock Janine</b>	5.62 (26)	18.70 (24)	29.37 (21)	42.80 (20)	52.98 (16)	1:03.24 (16)	45.969 (25)	98.886 (16)	131.819 (12)	<b>1:11.37 (16)</b>	<b>1:11.37</b>	0.26 1.77

## Fiery Ice Race

Rangliste Lauf 1 / Skeleton / 06.01.2024

Rg	Nat	Pilot / Mannschaft	50m	Wall	Sunny	Horse	Tree	Sachs	Speed 1	Speed 2	Speed 3	Laufzeit	Total	Diff
17	CAN	Enzie Blake	5.30 (13)	18.24 (14)	29.00 (15)	42.71 (17)	53.14 (17)	1:03.63 (17)	47.313 (13)	96.799 (22)	129.956 (20)	1:11.85 (17)	1:11.85	0.48 2.25
18	USA	Uhlaender Katie	5.67 (28)	18.94 (28)	29.83 (28)	43.45 (28)	53.73 (26)	1:04.03 (23)	45.409 (29)	97.987 (18)	132.267 (7)	1:12.04 (18)	1:12.04	0.19 2.44
19	CHN	Yuxi Li	5.66 (27)	18.84 (27)	29.69 (27)	43.22 (27)	53.41 (22)	1:03.80 (18)	45.851 (27)	99.335 (10)	130.153 (19)	1:12.06 (19)	1:12.06	0.02 2.46
20	ITA	Fumagalli Alessandra	5.42 (20)	18.55 (20)	29.49 (25)	43.12 (24)	53.55 (24)	1:04.01 (22)	46.567 (20)	96.750 (23)	129.497 (21)	1:12.24 (20)	1:12.24	0.18 2.64
21	USA	Ro Mystique	5.37 (15)	18.30 (16)	29.00 (15)	42.69 (16)	53.32 (20)	1:03.94 (20)	46.867 (18)	94.774 (27)	128.471 (22)	1:12.29 (21)	1:12.29	0.05 2.69
22	ITA	Alessia Crippa	5.40 (18)	18.35 (17)	29.13 (17)	42.79 (19)	53.24 (19)	1:03.81 (19)	46.894 (17)	96.696 (24)	127.505 (24)	1:12.33 (22)	1:12.33	0.04 2.73
23	CHN	Zhao Dan	5.51 (22)	18.60 (22)	29.39 (22)	43.02 (23)	53.40 (21)	1:03.97 (21)	46.133 (22)	98.044 (17)	128.061 (23)	1:12.39 (23)	1:12.39	0.06 2.79
24	USA	Williams Hunter	5.13 (8)	17.90 (10)	28.61 (11)	42.20 (12)	53.14 (17)	1:04.10 (24)	47.996 (9)	93.510 (29)	125.219 (33)	1:12.80 (24)	1:12.80	0.41 3.20
25	CAN	Channell Jane	5.37 (15)	18.28 (15)	28.97 (14)	42.61 (14)	53.54 (23)	1:04.33 (26)	46.981 (14)	92.615 (33)	127.059 (29)	1:12.82 (25)	1:12.82	0.02 3.22
26	AUT	Erlacher Julia	5.54 (23)	18.69 (23)	29.49 (25)	43.16 (26)	53.56 (25)	1:04.23 (25)	45.988 (24)	97.187 (21)	124.574 (34)	1:12.92 (26)	1:12.92	0.10 3.32
27	GHA	Frimpong Akwasi	5.40 (18)	18.48 (19)	29.35 (20)	43.13 (25)	53.85 (27)	1:04.58 (27)	46.595 (19)	93.964 (28)	127.141 (28)	1:13.10 (27)	1:13.10	0.18 3.50
28	BRA	Silveira Nicole Rocha	6.67 (37)	20.28 (37)	31.18 (36)	44.79 (35)	54.97 (32)	1:05.25 (29)	43.338 (37)	98.913 (15)	131.800 (14)	1:13.35 (28)	1:13.35	0.25 3.75
29	TPE	Chun Hung Chiang	5.37 (15)	18.43 (18)	29.27 (19)	42.92 (22)	53.95 (28)	1:04.86 (28)	46.937 (15)	91.656 (35)	125.724 (32)	1:13.50 (29)	1:13.50	0.15 3.90
30	CAN	Clarke Hallie	6.27 (35)	19.77 (35)	30.67 (34)	44.37 (32)	54.92 (31)	1:05.55 (30)	44.008 (35)	94.998 (26)	127.298 (27)	1:13.96 (30)	1:13.96	0.46 4.36
31	AUT	Saulite Anna	5.74 (30)	19.40 (33)	30.74 (35)	44.74 (34)	55.22 (34)	1:05.78 (33)	45.264 (30)	95.790 (25)	127.429 (25)	1:14.21 (31)	1:14.21	0.25 4.61
32	SUI	Buff Flurin	5.83 (31)	19.20 (31)	30.15 (30)	44.07 (30)	54.88 (30)	1:05.70 (31)	44.961 (32)	93.089 (31)	126.593 (30)	1:14.28 (32)	1:14.28	0.07 4.68

## Fiery Ice Race

Rangliste Lauf 1 / Skeleton / 06.01.2024

Rg	Nat	Pilot / Mannschaft	50m	Wall	Sunny	Horse	Tree	Sachs	Speed 1	Speed 2	Speed 3	Laufzeit	Total	Diff
33	COL	Vargas Laura	5.92 (33)	19.38 (32)	30.50 (32)	44.46 (33)	55.27 (35)	1:06.00 (34)	44.901 (33)	93.405 (30)	127.420 (26)	<b>1:14.43 (33)</b>	<b>1:14.43</b>	0.15 4.83
34	CAN	Dafoe Grace	6.03 (34)	19.46 (34)	30.41 (31)	44.34 (31)	55.21 (33)	1:06.08 (35)	44.464 (34)	92.661 (32)	125.800 (31)	<b>1:14.65 (34)</b>	<b>1:14.65</b>	0.22 5.05
35	SUI	Kunz Oliver	5.83 (31)	19.10 (30)	29.98 (29)	43.93 (29)	54.82 (29)	1:05.76 (32)	45.196 (31)	92.578 (34)	123.142 (36)	<b>1:14.69 (35)</b>	<b>1:14.69</b>	0.04 5.09
36	CAN	Park David	5.48 (21)	18.97 (29)	30.60 (33)	44.96 (36)	56.08 (36)	1:07.06 (36)	45.919 (26)	89.935 (36)	124.523 (35)	<b>1:15.82 (36)</b>	<b>1:15.82</b>	1.13 6.22
37	SUI	Lüthi Pascal	6.30 (36)	20.14 (36)	31.40 (37)	45.75 (37)	57.11 (37)	1:08.54 (37)	43.381 (36)	88.065 (37)	118.724 (37)	<b>1:18.15 (37)</b>	<b>1:18.15</b>	2.33 8.55
	USA	Roderick Sara										DNS	DNS	